5018 W Main Street
74701-0000, OK Durant
Phone: 580-745-5448
Fax: 580-745-5449
CH24BPN100E 24C 100A 1PH MB Plug-On Neutral Loadcenter
Eaton Corp
Catalog Number CH24BPN100E
Manufacturer Eaton Corp
Description CH 3/4-Inch Loadcenter, Single-Phase, 24 Circuits, 24-Pole,
#2/0-300 Kcmil Wire, 100A, Nema 1
Weight per unit 32.0 (lbs/each)
Product Category Single Phase Main Breaker Load
Features
amperage rating               100 WTT
Box Size                      E
cover                         Ch8ef-combination, ch8es-surface, not included
Cover Type                    Ch8ef-combination, ch8es-surface, not included
dimensions                    73.9902centimetreX36.3474centimetreX98.5520millimetre
interrupt rating              25 kAIC
main circuit breaker          CSH
max amps                      100
max poles                     24
Number of Circuits            24 VDC
number of spaces              24 VDC
Number of Wires               Three-wire
Phase                         1 PH
Poles                         24-pole
Wire Size                     #2/0-300 kcmil
Material, Color, and Finish
Bus Material                  Copper
Enclosure Material            Metallic
Dimensions and Weight
Size                          E
Descriptions
Description                   24C 100A 1PH MB PLUG-ON NEUTRAL LOADCENTER
extra long description        ETN CH24BPN100E CH 3/4-inch loadcen
Long Description              CH 3/4-inch loadcenter, single-phase, 24 circuits, 24-pole,
#2/0-300 kcmil wire, 100A, NEMA 1
Product Type                  CH 3/4-Inch Loadcenter
Special Features              Plug-on neutral
5018 W Main Street
74701-0000, OK Durant
Phone: 580-745-5448
Fax: 580-745-5449
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         EATON CUTLER-HAMMER
GTIN 00782116983360
Manufacturers Part Number     CH24BPN100E
UPC 782116983360
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          LOADCENTERS & COVERS
igcc                          PLUG, NON POLARIZED TYPE; THERMOPLASTIC MATERIAL;
WHITE COLOR; 1-15P CONFIGURATION; UL 1706, CSA APPROVAL;
125 V VOLTAGE RATING; 15 AMPERE CURRENT RATING; IMPACT
RESISTANT; (2) 18 AWG CORD SIZE; HOMESELECT[T] BRAND
Type                          MAIN BREAKER
unspsc code                   MODULAR LINE CORD, TELEPHONE LINE EXTENSION CORD TYPE;
15 FT LENGTH IN FT; METALLIC COLOR FAMILY; SILVER
MANUFACTURERS COLOR NAME; GC[T] BRAND; CONNECTOR
TYPE MODULAR PLUG; CORD SIZE (6) 26 AWG
Availability
Status                        Inactive
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 32
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Enclosure                     NEMA 1
standard                      UL 67,UL 50